
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor

 Amount 
claimed as per 
form 

 Claim 
admitted by 
RP 

 Claim under 
verification Remarks

1 Mr. Sudharshan N 92,614.00          92,614.00     
Form D submitted 
along with affidavit

2 Mr. Chandu Rajanna 2,554,000.00     2,554,000.00     Documents Awaited

3
Mr. Shylender Singh 
Thakur 71,150.00          71,150.00          Documents Awaited

4 Dinil K. 54,800.00          54,800.00          Documents Awaited
Total 2,772,564.00     92,614.00     2,679,950.00     

Schweitzer Systemtek India Private Limited
Claim by operational Creditors (workman or an employee)


